Region 2

Grangeville

Mental Health Services - Adult & Children
(Services for children with severe
emotional disturbance and their
families and services for adults
who have severe & persistent
mental illness)

Adult - After Hours Crisis Line

Children - After Hours Crisis Line

Lewiston

Mental Health Services - Adult & Children
(Services for children with severe
emotional disturbance and their
families and services for adults
who have severe & persistent
mental illness)

Adult Mental Health Services

Children’s Mental Health Services

Adult - After Hours Crisis Line

Children - After Hours Crisis Line

Moscow

Mental Health Services - Adult & Children
(Services for children with severe
emotional disturbance and their
families and services for adults
who have severe & persistent
mental illness)

Adult - After Hours Crisis Line

Children - After Hours Crisis Line

208-983-2300

1-866-449-3815
1-866-788-7811

208-799-4440
208-799-4360
208-799-4440
208-799-4360

208-983-2300

208-882-0562
208-882-0670



